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Contract No. 4590, “ADA Ramps 2023 Project,” Bids To Be Received On January 
5, 2023; Environmental Document: Categorical Exemption (Control No. PLER 
2022-00077) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Location Description 
1 Morse Ave and Ellington Cir - South 
2 Glacken Wy and Theodore Ave 
3 Glacken Wy and Napier Ave 
5 El Terraza Dr and Theodore Ave 
6 El Terraza Dr and Napier Way 
10 Gerber Rd and Lakewood Park Dr 
12 Thor Wy and Olive Oak Wy 
13 Thor Wy and Park Place Dr 
15 Wyda Wy and Jerron Pl 

 

Location Description 
18 Garfield Ave and Colusa Wy 
21 Bell St at Encina Prep High School 
22 Wildhawk West Dr and Winged Foot Dr 
23 Whitewater Wy and Niagra Wy 
24 Oak Ln and Curved Bridge Rd 
25 Winding Oak Dr and Windsock Ave 

26 Winding Oak Dr and Saddle Ridge Wy - Sanicle 
Wy 

29 Winding Oak Dr and Long Canyon Dr 
31 Winding Oak Dr and Oak Shade Wy 
33 Shell St and Corvair St 
34 Kenneth Ave and Hans Engel Wy 
39 Ward Ave and Yucca Wy 
40 Yucca Wy and Tricia Wy 
41 Yucca Wy and Carriebee Cir 
42 Jackson St and Ward Ave 
43 Myrtle Ave and Yucca Wy 

 



Attachment #2 
Page 2 of 8 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Location 1 - Morse Ave and Ellington Cir - South 
 

Location 2 - Glacken Wy and Theodore Ave 
Location 3 - Glacken Wy and Napier Ave 
Location 5 - El Terraza Dr and Theodore Ave 
Location 6 - El Terraza Dr and Napier Way 
Location 10 - Gerber Rd and Lakewood Park Dr 
 



Attachment #2 
Page 3 of 8 

 
  

Location 12 - Thor Wy and Olive Oak Wy 
Location 13 - Thor Wy and Park Place Dr 

Location 15 - Wyda Wy and Jerron Pl 
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Location 18 - Garfield Ave and Colusa Wy 

Location 21 - Bell St at Encina Prep High School 

Encina Prep 
High School 
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Location 22 - Wildhawk West Dr and Winged Foot Dr 

Location 23 - Whitewater Wy and Niagra Wy 
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Location 24 - Oak Ln and Curved Bridge Rd 

Location 25 - Winding Oak Dr and Windsock Ave 
Location 29 - Winding Oak Dr and Long Canyon Dr 
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Location 26 - Winding Oak Dr and Saddle Ridge Wy - Sanicle Wy 
Location 31 - Winding Oak Dr and Oak Shade Wy 

Location 33 - Shell St and Corvair St 
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Location 34 - Kenneth Ave and Hans Engel Wy 

Location 39 - Ward Ave and Yucca Wy 
Location 40 - Yucca Wy and Tricia Wy 
Location 41 - Yucca Wy and Carriebee Cir 
Location 42 - Jackson St and Ward Ave 
Location 43 - Myrtle Ave and Yucca Wy 
 


